\ ~—

[FRESH PERMIT]
Vliate of Approval : 18-Jun-2025
“"\
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
R RTO,MUNGER RTA o O eere "g%;' ‘,E
~ o0 o o i\;‘ Bl [
Q%\gg;i; FORM P.St.S. > 3, r,‘f;:.. = ‘C
e 25N ¥ T A Y eI
00 5 [See Rule 73 (7)()] Q;;‘g.é"t'—;é}.,ﬁe“:ﬂ
= PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT) }-'"\‘% C k53,
fagr wTew fa) S o
PART-A OIS YK 18
1. Permit No BR2025-SC-1790A
2. Name Of The Permit Holder BIHAR STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORAT
3. Name of Father/Husband NA
4. Address

TILKAMAJHI GOVERNMENT BUS STAND BARARI , Bihar
Bhagalpur-812003

5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BR10PC2509

(ii) Make/Model TATA MOTORS LTD/ULTRA PRIME 40+D LPO11.6/54
(iii) Chassis Number MAT784211RSN18830

(iv) Engine Number 3.3LNGD11NVX524587

(v) Class of Vehicle Bus

(vi) Registration Date 06-Mar-2025

(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service

6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0

(ii) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 41

(iii) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0

7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:

ROUTE DETAIL

< T T

Region Covered :

8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity
Number of daily single trips allowed

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit

GAYA REGION,MUNGER REGION

From: 19-Jun-2025 To: 18-Jun-2030

Rout Rout Route
CO‘; € Folu © From To ' Via Length
oce a9 (In KM)

] SURYAGADH,LAKHISARAI,SIKANDRAA ,ALG l

3140 MUNGER | NAWADA ANJ.PAKDI VARMA 127 :

11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special
occasions............... v i e S S i 5 S s 5 DT R -

12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each route

13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares........ccooveiiiiiiiiiii

14. The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under
SPECIIEA. 1. eeue e eee ittt

15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions

Qe

deowy -tuf'y-cmmw.
v FER\ERIRE glonatriAsporsAuthority,
¥mager RegMUNGERORTA\BROG..
MENGER (B AR

specified in P.Co.S Permit No.

Date: 20-Jun-2025



m\ | g

f
i

’,\‘.\
PERMIT NO. BR2025-5C-1790A VEHICLE NO. BRIOPC2509 o
\/

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

‘ Arrival Time || Dapartis

Route Code | Stoppage Journey Day " Time ‘ Halt

a (HH:MM) (HH:MM)
3140 1 T MUNGER s— 00:00:00 —1 05:40:00 true
3140 SURYAGADH 1 07:00:00 07:05.00 frue
3140 LAKHISARN 1 07:37:00 07:45:00 true
3140 S\KANDRAA 1 09:00:00 09:10:00 frue
3140 ALGANJ 1 09:42:00 09:48:00 true
3140 PAKD! VARMA 1 10:40:00 10:50:.00 true
3140 NAWADA 1 11:55:00 13:00:00 true
3140 PAKDI VARMA 1 14:05:00 14:15:00 true
3140 ALGANJ 1 15:10:00 15:15:00 true
3140 SIKANDRAA 1 15:45:00 16:00:00 true
3140 LAKHISARAI 1 17:15:00 17:25:00 true
3140 SURYAGADH 1 17:55:00 18:10:00 true
3140 MUNGER 1 19:30:00 00: OO 00 true

b
geora 1ory-SeseedYT
snmﬁegtoﬁéfm-gaé?’;\uﬁorm.

Ganger Regl TosBinart A9

Date: 20-Jun-2025
wHMGER ¢ BIHAP




